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2024/25 9th round, Match #33
Friday, 28.09.2024, 14:00, , Kamianets-Podilskyi. 27°C. Spectators: 1600

«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi

2 : 1

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi

31 Bilyk Oleh
3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
4 Moroz Vladyslav
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
97 Klymets Oleksandr
28 Lipovuz Andrii
8 Myroniuk Mykola
10 Bezhenar Andrii (C)
21 Krystin Stanislav
88 Protsiv Maksym
9 Kravchuk Danylo

Substitutes
30 Bushniak Hlib
77 Polyulyah Nikita
7 Ravlyk Vitalii
2 Zhmuida Oleksandr
17 Bendera Ivan
6 Savchuk Hlib
23 Pavluchenko Andrii
22 Krystin Vladyslav
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
98 Liashenko Andrii

Coach
Nahorniak Serhii

12 Nepogodov Dmytro
17 Chushenko Vladyslav
19 Shkinder Vladyslav
33 Veremiienko Oleh
3 Siminin Serhii
15 Tsybulnyk Oleksandr (C)
22 Bozhenar Danyil
77 Snizhko Oleksandr
20 Orobets Ivan
9 Hemeha Vitalii
23 Shavrin Vadym

Substitutes
55 Zadereiko Anton
37 Hamolov Nazar
5 Lys Nazar
13 Pasichnyk Kyrylo
4 Koreshkov Valentyn
18 Stoliarchuk Andrii
10 Kostenko Kyrylo
16 Vilkhovyi Andrii
6 Karanha Yan
7 Savchenko Oliksiy

Coach
Sobolevskyi Ruslan

Referee:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Kaplenko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Matkovska Maryna
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Ihor
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, 2024/25, 9th round, Match #33
Friday, 28.09.2024, 14:00, , Kamianets-Podilskyi. 27°C. Spectators: 1600

«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi 2 : 1 «Podillya» Khmelnitskyi
46' 20 Orobets Ivan

7 Savchenko Oliksiy

28 Lipovuz Andrii 49'

55' 9 Hemeha Vitalii
18 Stoliarchuk Andrii

58' 3 Siminin Serhii

10 Bezhenar Andrii 61'

65' 77 Snizhko Oleksandr

70' 15 Tsybulnyk Oleksandr
5 Lys Nazar

21 Krystin Stanislav
7 Ravlyk Vitalii 70'

88 Protsiv Maksym
17 Bendera Ivan 70'

70' 23 Shavrin Vadym
37 Hamolov Nazar

34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
22 Krystin Vladyslav 84'

84' 3 Siminin Serhii
6 Karanha Yan

8 Myroniuk Mykola
77 Polyulyah Nikita 84'

10 Bezhenar Andrii
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen 84'
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